
 2015 Residential Facilities Monitoring Workgroup Participants

Participant Name Representing Phone Number E‐mail

Alethea Phillips Charter Schools 210‐638‐5003 aphillips@woodcharter.com

Calvin Green Department of Aging and Disabilities Services 512‐438‐3603 calvin.green@dads.state.tx.us

Cara Swartz Georgetown ISD   512‐943‐5008 schwartzc@georgetownisd.org

Cindy Moses ESC 9 940‐322‐6928 cindy.moses@esc9.net

Dawn White ESC 20 210‐370‐5200 dawn.white@esc20.net

Don Schmidt Northside ISD  210‐397‐8500 don.schmidt@nisd.net

Jam Page ESC 15 325‐481‐4054 jam.page@netxv.net

Kami Finger Lubbock ISD   806‐766‐1198 kfinger@lubbockisd.org

Karol Davidson Texas Juvenile Justice Department 512‐490‐7130 Karol.Davidson@tjjd.texas.gov

Kristine Mohajer Depart. of Protective and Family Services 512‐438‐3148 kristine.mohajer@dfps.state.tx.us

Laurie Rodriguez Continuing Advisory Committee, Dickinson ISD 281‐229‐6020 lrodriguez@dickinsonisd.org

Mary Rosenberg Klein ISD  832‐249‐4400 mrosenberg@kleinisd.net

Maureen O'Connell Southern Disabilities Law 512‐458‐5800 moconnell@gmail.com

Michele Goebel Victoria ISD  361‐788‐9242 michelle.goebel@visd.net

Nidia Parra Garland ISD  972‐784‐3300 nsparra@garlandisd.net

Peggy Oden Gladewater ISD   903‐843‐5575 odenp@ucssa.com

Rona Statman Arc of Texas 512‐454‐6694 (ext 7742) rstatman@thearcoftexas.org

Roybal, Debbie Denton ISD 940‐369‐0535 droybal@dentonisd.org
Steven Aleman Disabilities Rights Texas 512‐454‐4816 saleman@drtx.org

Gene Lenz

Rachel Harrington

Maggie Baker

Tammy Pearcy
Texas Education Agency Staff  Cindy Swain

Liz Cronen
Michele O'Donnell
Judy Struve
Kelly Kravitz


